D11 D12
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES FEATURES FEATURES
* Data Hold/Relative Mode
* True RMS/RS232C
* 3999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* High Energy Fused for 10A Range
* Capacitance, Frequency Measurement

20k 10M 10M 20k 100k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A GDM-395
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-451       4 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-394       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-395       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-396       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM with True R.M.S, Measurement and RS-232C Inter face
GDM-356       3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-350A    3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURES
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
D11 D12
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES FEATURES FEATURES
* Data Hold/Relative Mode
* True RMS/RS232C
* 3999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* High Energy Fused for 10A Range
* Capacitance, Frequency Measurement
* Continuity Beeper/Diode Test
* Slim Pocket Digital Multimeter
* Data Hold/Relative Mode
* 3999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* Capacitance, Frequency Measurement
* Continuity Beeper/Diode Test
GDM-396(3 3/4Digits) GDM-395(3 3/4Digits)
NEW NEW
* 3999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* Capacitance, Frequency Measurement
* Continuity Beeper/Diode Test
* High Energy Fused For 10A Range
* Data Hold/Relative Mode
GDM-394(3 3/4Digits)
DC VOLTAGE
AC VOLTAGE (40Hz ~ 400Hz)
DC CURRENT
AC CURRENT (50Hz ~ 400Hz)
RESISTANCE
Range
Best Accuracy
Input Impedance
200mV, 2V, 20V, 200V, 1000V (GDM-451/356)
400mV, 4V, 40V, 400V, 1000V (GDM-394/396)
400mV, 4V, 40V, 400V, 600V (GDM-395)
200mV, 2V, 20V, 200V, 500V (GDM-350A)
(0.05%rdg + 3digits) for GDM-451
(0.5%rdg + 1digit) for GDM-356

20k 10M 10M 20k 100k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A GDM-395
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-451       4 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-394       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-395       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-396       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM with True R.M.S, Measurement and RS-232C Inter face
GDM-356       3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-350A    3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURES
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187